10.05 m

407 m

2.84 m

2.95m

4.57 m

— 1.47 m—

Woonkamer

Entree

Keuken

Eethoek

Overkapping

2.[7T m

0.55m

512 m

Aan de plattegronden kunnen geen rechten worden ontleend
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4.74 m

2.16 m

*0.90 m -

1.96 m




—2.02 m ——

Berging

3.35m

Aan de plattegronden kunnen geen rechten worden ontleend
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407 m

2. m

2. 0f m

2.05m

2.16 m

2.84 m

9

Slaapkamer

Walk in closet

<

Overloop

&

Slaapkamer

3.21Tm

B

Badkamer .

0.06 m

1.76 m

Aan de plattegronden kunnen geen rechten worden ontleend
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9.81 m




3.0 m

2.98 m

4.05 m

Terras

o

Over|00p Berging

Slaapkamer

2.19 m 2.83 m

0.06 M

Aan de plattegronden kunnen geen rechten worden ontleend
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2.41 m

2.66 m

5.74 m




